Florida-Approved Meter Mains.
Ready When You Need Them.
MEG & FPL approved meter mains designed for dependable performance
and improved lead times.
Milbank offers a trusted lineup of meter mains designed to meet the needs
of Florida utilities and contractors. Featuring MEG and FPL approved
models, our solutions deliver dependable performance, streamlined
installation, and improved availability when your projects demand it.

•	 320A Continuous 400A Max
Rating
•	 Most popular 320 A Meter
Main
•	 2 Main Breakers
•	 Space Saving
200 Amps  |  4 Terminals  |  Meter Mains  |  Horn Bypass  |  Ringless  |  1Ø3W
Catalog Number
Breaker
Amps
Circuits Service Hub
Connectors
CU/AL - Line
Dimensions
D" W" H"
U5168-XL-100-HSP 100 10 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5168-XTL-100-HSP 100 10 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5168-XL-125-HSP 125 8 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5168-XTL-125-HSP 125 8 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5168-XL-150-HSP 150 8 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5168-XTL-150-HSP 150 8 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5168-XL-200-HSP 200 20 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5168-XTL-200-HSP 200 20 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 32
U5268-XL-150-HSP 150 20 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 30
U5268-XTL-150-HSP 150 20 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 30
U5268-XL-200-HSP 200 20 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 30
U5268-XTL-200-HSP 200 20 OH/UG C.P. #6-350 41⁄2 141⁄8 30

4 5
5
6
6 3
U5844-RL-200-HSP
5844
100-200 Amps  |  4 Terminals  |  Ringless  |  Meter Main  |  1Ø3W
Catalog Number
Breaker
Amps
Material Service
Connectors
CU/AL - Line
Dimensions Knockouts
Line Load D" W" H" 1 2 3 4 5 6
U5842-RL-100-HSP 100 Steel OH #6-350 CB 41⁄2 8 30 2 11⁄4 1⁄4 — — —
U5844-RL-100-HSP* 100 Steel OH/UG #6-350 CB 41⁄2 14 30 3 21⁄2 2 1 3⁄4 1⁄2
UAP5844-RL-100-HSP* 100 Aluminum OH/UG #6-350 CB 41⁄2 14 30 3 21⁄2 2 1 3⁄4 1⁄2
U5842-RL-150-HSP 150 Steel OH #6-350 CB 41⁄2 8 30 2 11⁄4 1⁄4 — — —
U5844-RL-150-HSP* 150 Steel OH/UG #6-350 CB 41⁄2 14 30 3 21⁄2 2 1 3⁄4 1⁄2
UAP5844-RL-150-HSP* 150 Aluminum OH/UG #6-350 CB 41⁄2 14 30 3 21⁄2 2 1 3⁄4 1⁄2
U5842-RL-200-HSP 200 Steel OH #6-350 CB 41⁄2 8 30 2 11⁄4 1⁄4 — — —
U5844-RL-200-HSP* 200 Steel OH/UG #6-350 CB 41⁄2 14 30 3 21⁄2 2 1 3⁄4 1⁄2
UAP5844-RL-200-HSP* 200 Aluminum OH/UG #6-350 CB 41⁄2 14 30 3 21⁄2 2 1 3⁄4 1⁄2
Notes
 • Breakers: 22KAIC main breakers factory-installed.
 • Fifth Terminal: For field-installed fifth terminal, order K5T.